590.0mm
11
0.
0m
m
120.0mm
80.0mm 200.0mm
13
2.
0m
m
119.0mm 230.0mm
160.0mm
135.0mm
4 HOLES 13mm DIA
AT 145mm PCD
11
5.
0m
m
38
5.
0m
m
4 HOLES 13mm DIA
31
S
e
lf
 F
e
e
d
 U
n
it
s
Electric Drilling Unit – Model Number Designation
DRILLING UNIT
PNEUMATIC
DP28/D/*/*/*
STROKE
D = 140mm
Example - Heavy Duty 3kw (4HP)
DRILLING
CAPACITY
SPINDLE TYPE
4.0 = Standard Morse 3 DIN 228
5.0 = B 24
MOTOR
STANDARD
IEC 100
SPINDLE
SPEED
1R = 70
2R = 106
3R = 155
4R = 210
5R = 300
6 = 460
7 = 710
8 = 985
9 = 1420
10 = 1990
11 = 2870
1mm = 0.03937 inches